
To find your glove size,
align heel of your right

hand here*

Glove size guide

Alternatively, measure the diameter of your hand in inches (below your 4 fingers as shown by arrow). 
* Please note, this diagram is a guide only. The best way to find out your glove size is to try them on at your local garden centre.

Measurement (inches)
6
7
8
9
10

Glove Size
Extra small

Small
Medium
Large

Extra large


